A Megger Group Company
MOM690
Microhmmeter
M
O
M
6
9

between resistance and voltage
⓮ RS 232 Serial interface
Ordering information Art.No.
MOM690
Complete with:
Cable set standard GA-05055
Ground cable GA-00200
Transport case GD-00182
115 V Mains voltage BB-41190
230 V Mains voltage BB-42390
Optional accessories
PC Software MOMWin
Incl. serial cable for RS-232 port
BB-8010X
Cable set 15 m (49 ft) GA-09155
Extension cable set No. 1 GA-05057
Extension cable set No. 2 GA-05107
Calibration shunt BB-90024
Transport case XL GD-00042
Information about current generation or memory location.
Value of the generated current.